il City Rea

—State

House for rent in Riga district, Babites parish, Bezdeligu street

Private house, row house, newly constructed building , green
area 345 m2, well-maintained greened plot of land, cobbled
driveway, precinct, first floor with garden, loggia , top floor
with roof terrace, terrace , windows are located on both sides
of the building, wide view from the window, bedrooms 4
piece/es, three-storey, studio type apartment, wardrobe,
hall, workroom, auxiliary room, high ceiling , new water pipe
system, changed radiators, gas heating, automatic heating
system , heating counters, independent calculation for
heating, decoration, large show-windows, plastic glass
windows, aligned walls, three bathrooms, available,
strategically beneficial location, you do not have to pay for
brokerage, CITY REAL ESTATE ID - 513492

Contacts:
Arina Umpirovica, +371 29821409, arina@cityreal.lv

Type:
Subtype:
Price:

Price m2:
Area:

Land area:
Rooms:
Total floors:
Renovation:
Comfort:
Furniture:

513492
House

Line building
1700.00 EUR
7.36 EUR
231.00 m?
345 m?

5

3

unfinished
full

none

"Swedbank" AS 8-2 Bruninieku Str.
LVBOHABA0551013020827 Riga, LV-1010

SIA "City Real Estate"
Reg.no.: 40003820580

Phone: 67114284
GSM: 22333336

www.cityreal.lv
city@cityreal.lv



