City Real Estate

House for rent in Riga district, Babites parish, Bezdeligu street



Private house, row house, newly constructed building, green area 345 m2, well-maintained greened plot of land, cobbled driveway, precinct, first floor with garden, loggia, top floor with roof terrace, terrace, windows are located on both sides of the building, wide view from the window, bedrooms 4 piece/es, three-storey, studio type apartment, wardrobe, hall, workroom, auxiliary room, high ceiling, new water pipe system, changed radiators, gas heating, automatic heating system , heating counters, independent calculation for heating, decoration, large show-windows, plastic glass windows, aligned walls, three bathrooms, available, strategically beneficial location, you do not have to pay for brokerage, CITY REAL ESTATE ID - 513492

ID:	513492
Туре:	House
Subtype:	Line building
Price:	1700.00 EUR
Price m2:	7.36 EUR
Area:	231.00 m ²
Land area:	345 m²
Rooms:	5
Total floors:	3
Renovation:	unfinished
Comfort:	full
Furniture:	none

Contacts:

Arina Umpiroviča, +371 29821409, arina@cityreal.lv

"Swedbank" AS 8-2 Bruninieku Str. LV80HABA0551013020827 Riga, LV-1010 Phone: 67114284 GSM: 22333336 www.cityreal.lv city@cityreal.lv